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Version 17+ Analysis of Design Deliverables to tie

Activity ID
A7500
A7360
A7170
A7030

416

446

A7690
SDS35800
SDS65190
326

356

386
SDS74900
SDS51200
SDS74570
SDS57490
SDS36610
SDS74850
SDS35490
SDS75000
SDS58270
A549970
SDS75050
A25140
252

230
V01820
A27780
SDS74540
SDS74810
SDS74950
SDS56740
SDS56160
SDS56570
SDS56690
SDS56730
SDS52730
A27380

Category
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - PB
Structures - PB
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Systems Assurance
Structures - PB
Systems Assurance
Structures - PB
Structures - PB
Systems Assurance
Structures - PB
Systems Assurance
Structures - PB
Substations
Systems Assurance
Tram Stops
Structures - Halcrow
Structures - Halcrow
Depot

Tram Stops
Systems Assurance
Systems Assurance
Systems Assurance
Street Lighting
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping

OLE

Tram Stops

Activity Name

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tower Place Bridge Substructure Detailed Design Package to tie
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tower Place Bridge Superstructure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Victoria Dock Substructure Detailed Design Package to tie
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Victoria Dock Superstructure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Retaining Wall One Structure Design Package to tie
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Retaining Wall Two Structure Design Package to tie
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Lindsay Road Structure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Bridge Package to tie for Comments

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Bridge Package to tie for Comments

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert One Structure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert Two Structure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert Three Structure Design Package to tie

Final DD stage issue of HL report to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Retaining Wall Package to tie for Comments
Final Detailed Design stage issue of DDCS to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Depot Access Road Bridge Superstructure Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- A8 Underpass Superstructure Detailed Design Package to tie for Comments
Final DD Stage Issue of Safety Analysis to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Baird Drive Retaining Wall Package to tie for Comments

Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of RAM Analysis to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Murrayfield Training Pitches RW Package to tie for Comments
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tram Eastfield Road Substation Planning Submission to tie
Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of RDP to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Ocean Terminal Tram Stop Design to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Carrick Knowe Substructure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Carrick Knowe Superstructure Design Package to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Depot Redesign (Excl. Depot Access Bridges)

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Edinburgh Airport Tram Stop Design to tie

Issue Detailed Design Case For Safety to tie

Final DD Stage Issue of System Safety Management Plan to tie

Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of Reliability Availability Maintainability Plan to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Street Lighting Design (Inc. Any OLE Combined Pole Design) to tie Section
Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 1A

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 5A

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 6

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 7A

Issue OLE Base Design to tie

Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Ingliston Tram Stop Design to tie

Finish
24-Sep-08
24-Sep-08
10-Sep-08
10-Sep-08
05-Sep-08
22-Aug-08

23-Jul-08
03-Jul-08
03-Jul-08
19-Jun-08
19-Jun-08
19-Jun-08
06-Jun-08
06-Jun-08
02-Jun-08
22-May-08
28-Apr-08
21-Apr-08
14-Apr-08
07-Apr-08
07-Apr-08
02-Apr-08
28-Mar-08
28-Mar-08
27-Mar-08
27-Mar-08
26-Mar-08
25-Mar-08
24-Mar-08
17-Mar-08
28-Feb-08
28-Feb-08
28-Feb-08
28-Feb-08
28-Feb-08
28-Feb-08
27-Feb-08
22-Feb-08
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Activity ID
SDS52980
SDS23670

Category
Traffic Modelling
Traffic Modelling

Activity Name

Issue Traction Power Simulation Report

Issue Report of Simulation Results to tie

Finish
13-Feb-08
12-Feb-08




