## Version 17+ Analysis of Design Deliverables to tie

Activity ID	Category	Activity Name	Finish
A7500	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tower Place Bridge Substructure Detailed Design Package to tie	24-Sep-08
A7360	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tower Place Bridge Superstructure Design Package to tie	24-Sep-08
A7170	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Victoria Dock Substructure Detailed Design Package to tie	10-Sep-08
A7030	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Victoria Dock Superstructure Design Package to tie	10-Sep-08
416	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Retaining Wall One Structure Design Package to tie	05-Sep-08
446	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Retaining Wall Two Structure Design Package to tie	22-Aug-08
A7690	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Lindsay Road Structure Design Package to tie	23-Jul-08
SDS35800	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Bridge Package to tie for Comments	03-Jul-08
SDS65190	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Bridge Package to tie for Comments	03-Jul-08
326	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert One Structure Design Package to tie	19-Jun-08
356	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert Two Structure Design Package to tie	19-Jun-08
386	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Gogar Burn Culvert Three Structure Design Package to tie	19-Jun-08
SDS74900	Systems Assurance	Final DD stage issue of HL report to tie	06-Jun-08
SDS51200	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Balgreen Road Retaining Wall Package to tie for Comments	06-Jun-08
SDS74570	Systems Assurance	Final Detailed Design stage issue of DDCS to tie	02-Jun-08
SDS57490	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Depot Access Road Bridge Superstructure Package to tie	22-May-08
SDS36610	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- A8 Underpass Superstructure Detailed Design Package to tie for Comments	28-Apr-08
SDS74850	Systems Assurance	Final DD Stage Issue of Safety Analysis to tie	21-Apr-08
SDS35490	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Baird Drive Retaining Wall Package to tie for Comments	14-Apr-08
SDS75000	Systems Assurance	Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of RAM Analysis to tie	07-Apr-08
SDS58270	Structures - PB	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Murrayfield Training Pitches RW Package to tie for Comments	07-Apr-08
A549970	Substations	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Tram Eastfield Road Substation Planning Submission to tie	02-Apr-08
SDS75050	Systems Assurance	Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of RDP to tie	28-Mar-08
A25140	Tram Stops	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Ocean Terminal Tram Stop Design to tie	28-Mar-08
252	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Carrick Knowe Substructure Design Package to tie	27-Mar-08
230	Structures - Halcrow	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Carrick Knowe Superstructure Design Package to tie	27-Mar-08
VO1820	Depot	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Depot Redesign (Excl. Depot Access Bridges)	26-Mar-08
A27780	Tram Stops	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Edinburgh Airport Tram Stop Design to tie	25-Mar-08
SDS74540	Systems Assurance	Issue Detailed Design Case For Safety to tie	24-Mar-08
SDS74810	Systems Assurance	Final DD Stage Issue of System Safety Management Plan to tie	17-Mar-08
SDS74950	Systems Assurance	Final Detailed Design Stage Issue of Reliability Availability Maintainability Plan to tie	28-Feb-08
SDS56740	Street Lighting	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Street Lighting Design (Inc. Any OLE Combined Pole Design) to tie Section	28-Feb-08
SDS56160	Landscaping	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 1A	28-Feb-08
SDS56570	Landscaping	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 5A	28-Feb-08
SDS56690	Landscaping	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 6	28-Feb-08
SDS56730	Landscaping	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Hard & Soft Landscaping Design to tie Section 7A	28-Feb-08
SDS52730	OLE	Issue OLE Base Design to tie	27-Feb-08
A27380	Tram Stops	Issue Notification Of Completion Letter- Ingliston Tram Stop Design to tie	22-Feb-08

## Version 17+ Analysis of Design Deliverables to tie

Activity ID	Category	Activity Name	Finish
SDS52980	Traffic Modelling	Issue Traction Power Simulation Report	13-Feb-08
SDS23670	Traffic Modelling	Issue Report of Simulation Results to tie	12-Feb-08